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egg dishes

Fried eggs from four eggs

Four egg scramble

French omelette

Benedict on challah with 
salmon and hollandaise sauce

Benedict on challah with 
turkey and hollandaise sauce

Shakshuka

Omlette with strachatella 
and truffle

490

490

790

1 490

1 390

950

1 100

breakfast sets

4 990

4 990

4 990

Israeli
lebanese hummus, pita, muhammara, shakshuka 
of 4 eggs, baklava (1 - pistachio, 1 - walnut), 
assorted jams, challah, matzo, fresh vegetables 
(avocado, romaine, cucumbers, tomatoes), 
falafel, kaymak whipped with powdered sugar 
and sprinkled with raspberry powdered sugar, 
honey, dates, butter (whipped)   

Turkish
olives, Chanakh cheese, Turkish delight, matsoni, 
dates, Lebanese hummus, currants, 4 fried eggs 
with turkey ham, fresh vegetables (avocado, 
romano, cucumbers, tomatoes), churek with 
sesame, manakish with harissa, honey, walnuts, 
harissa, labneh    

Iranian
Iranian flatbread 2 pcs, tagine with Osban 
sausages (served with matbukha), tagine with 
omelette, greens and feta cheese, halva, date 
syrup, feta cheese, dried fruits with honey, 
avocado, cucumbers, tomatoes, dried olives

porridge

Oatmeal

Rice

Millet with pumpkin

Semolina

490 / 490

490 / 490

550 / 550

390 / 390

prices for porridges prepared with milk 
or water / with alternative milk

Raisins / prunes / dried apricots / 
dates / figs / nuts
Date syrup
Raspberry
Blueberry
Condensed milk / sour cream / honey
Mango
Butter

Add to your taste:

350

250
790
490
150

990
290

morning soups

Chicken Noodle Soup

Piti

790

1 290

cold starters

Caspian sturgeon caviar 5 490

hummus and meze

Hummus Lebanese

Beetroot hummus

Tzatziki

Babaganush

Mutabal

Muhammara

Avocado paste

Labneh

Matbukha

Falafel with tahini

550

550

650

850

850

690

790

650

650

590

Add to your taste:

Black truffle (1g.)
Turkey ham
Avocado
Cucumbers / tomatoes
Lightly salted salmon
Pink shrimp
Burrata cheese
Stracciatella cheese
Homemade cheese / 
suluguni / Imeretian
Champignons
Asparagus

290
390
190
250
590
290
950
290
290

190
450
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baked goods / sweets

Wheat pancakes 3pcs
Vanilla cheesecakes with sour cream

Challah

Manakish
-with cheese
-with harissa / with zatram

Gozleme
-with cheese
-with cheese and herbs

Pita / Сhurek with sesame

Matsoni with walnuts

390
790

250

450
350

950
950
350

390

homemade desserts

Curd patty

Millefeuille

Basque Cheesecake

Brushwood / Baklava

Mango-Passion Fruit Cheesecake

Curd ring

Chocolate Cake «Kartoshka»

490

890

890

290 / 390

1 290

490

290

Menu, delivery, table reservations, 
news, events and offers - on our 
website MAROON.REST

water

Legend of Baikal

San Benedetto

Borjomi

490 / 790

550 / 950

500

330 / 750 ml

250 / 750 ml

500 ml

juices

Orange / Pineapple / 
Apple / Cherry / 
Tomato / Peach  

390200 ml

coffee

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Raf

Latte

Flat White

Turkish coffee

290

420

490

600

490

500

550

30 ml

150 ml

220 ml

220 ml

240 ml

220 ml

75 ml

Prosecco Fiorino d’Oro (Italy)

Cremant de Loire  (France) 

Champagne J.lassalle Preference  
(France) \ Champagne Demiere 
Rose (France) 

975

1 750

3 325

champagne / sparkling wine 125 ml

homemade drinks

390 / 1 100

490 / 1 390

390 / 1 190

Morse
blackcurrant / 
cranberry

Morse
raspberry

Ayran with greens

250 / 1000 ml

250 / 1000 ml

250 / 1000 ml

Assam

Earl Gray

Chamomile

Herbal collection

Buckwheat

Da Hong Pao

850

850

850

850

950

1 200

tea 500 ml

Carrot / Apple / 
Orange / Grapefruit 

Pineapple

Celery

Pomegranate

590

1 100

590

1 550

fresh juices 250 ml


